MHSAA Cross Country UP Finals

MHSAA Cross Country UP Finals
October 22, 2011

Results By Superior Timing LLC

Overall Finish List - Girls

Division 2 Girls

O'All Adj Bib Name Team
PlacePlace No —

1 1 103 Sarah Cullip LaSalle

2 2 123 Leah Jarvie Rudyard

3 3 89 Jessica Gering  lronwood

4 4 94 Abbey Tembreull L'Anse

5 5 114 Gabrielle Young Newberry

6 6 90 Hannah Palmeter Ironwood

7 7 137 Jaclyn Waara West Iron County

8 8 132 L(())g:ba(l)rgrsr‘{ West Iron County

9 9 sgggnnaMane Ironwood

10 10 133 Madeline Waara West Iron County

11 11 122Kaylee Hoolsema Rudyard

Samantha

12 12 125 Raffaele Rudyard

13 13 106 Lillian Calcaterra LaSalle

14 14 127 Megan Trotter Rudyard

15 15 124 Monica Malaski Rudyard

16 16 113 'I\S"sgﬂ:gﬁ Newberry

17 17 101 Alexa Thibault LaSalle

18 18 96 Allison Koskinen L'Anse

19 19 134 gs:’bﬁﬁg West Iron County

20 (<5) 118 Alexis Kallenbach Norway

21 20 135Kylee Erickson  West Iron County

22 21 97 Cassie Dix L'Anse

23 22 95 Kelly Larson L'Anse

24 23 84 Erin McKenzie Hancock

25 24 85 Anna Meese Hancock

26 25 80 Kirsten Berg Hancock

27 26 136 Allie Brendel West Iron County
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Time Pace Grade
19:15.6 3:51/K 11
19:53.5 3:59/K 11
20:20.9 4:04/K 10
20:30.0 4:06/K 10
20:37.3 4:07/K 9
20:44.7 4:09/K 11
20:56.4 4:11/K 12
21:01.9 4:12/K 9
21:03.0 4:13/K 12
21:09.4 4:14/K 9
21:13.4 4:15/K 9
21:14.2 4:15/K 12
21:25.6 4:17/K 9
21:54.7 4:23/K 11
22:02.2 4:24/K 11
22:07.0 4:25/K 10
22:20.5 4:28/K 12
22:23.1 4:29/K 11
22:23.4 4:29/K 11
22:23.5 4:29/K 10
22:35.6 4:31/K 11
22:46.0 4:33/K 12
23:00.9 4:36/K 11
23:04.4 4:37/K 10
23:16.4 4:39/K 10
23:25.6 4:41/K 11
23:26.4 4:41/K 12
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87 Neva Bentley
99 Madi Swanson
104 Moll Paquin
108 Britini Symonds
112 Sarah Vickers
110 Mandy Stevens
121 Brianna Allen
91 Sarah Palmeter
128 Gaby Cappaert

79 Alissa Berg

Beck
126 Schw%esinger
100 Klaire Fedie
39 111 Alexis Pillion
40 102 Taylor Becker
(<5) 115 Megan Kangas
Christine
(<5) 92 Leppanen
(< 5) 129 Kaye Solander
41 109 Laycee Parker

98 Autumn Swanson

[ronwood
L'Anse
LaSalle
Newberry
Newberry
Newberry
Rudyard
I[ronwood
Stephenson
L'Anse
Hancock

Rudyard

L'Anse
Newberry
LaSalle
Norway

Ishpeming

Stephenson
Newberry

(< 5) 130 Savannah Brooks Stephenson

42 81 Katelyn Kelley

Hancock

43 105 Savannah Seccia LaSalle
(< 5) 131 Rachel Starzynski Stephenson

44 86 Melissa Ball

Ironwood

(< 5) 117 Heather Weinhart Norway
Team Summary Report - Girls

Division 2 Girls

Top 5
Place Team Places
1 Rudyard 54
Top 5 Times: 1:46:18.2
2  West Iron County 64
Top 5 Times: 1:48:06.7
3 Ironwood 79
Top 5 Times: 1:49:46.3
4 L'Anse 93
Top 5 Times: 1:52:25.9
5 LaSalle 100

Top 5 Times: 1:51:48.5

N

\l

23:27.3
23:45.8
23:46.9
23:52.9
23:55.5
24:03.3
24:08.2
24:10.1
24:14.9
24:15.7
24:19.9

24:27.1

24:47.7
24:49.5
24:59.8
25:24.7

25:37.8

25:43.1
25:58.9
26:40.6
27:55.0
29:30.7
31:33.5
31:56.9
35:58.8

4:41/K
4:45/K
4:45/K
4:46/K
4:47/K
4:49/K
4:50/K
4:50/K
4:51/K
4:51/K
4:52/K

4:53/K

4:57/K
4:58/K
5:00/K
5:05/K

5:07/K

5:09/K
5:12/K
5:20/K
5:35/K
5:54/K
6:19/K
6:23/K
7:12/K

---- Finishers ----
2 3 4 5 6
11 12 14 15 33

8 10 19 20 26
6 9 27 34 44
18 21 22 28 35

13 17 29 40 43

http://www.superiortiming.com/wp-content/uploads/2011/10/DIVISION 2 GIRLS.htm

Page 2 of 3

10
10
11
9
11
11
9
11
12
12
12

10

12
10
12
12

10

9
12
9
11
10
9
11
11

7*
37

38

10/23/2011



MHSAA Cross Country UP Finals Page 3 0of 3

6 Newberry 114 5 16 30 31 32 39 41
Top 5 Times: 1:54:36.2

7 Hancock 150 23 24 25 36 42
Top 5 Times: 2:02:01.4

Inc. Ishpeming 1 finishers
Inc. Norway 3 finishers
Inc. Stephenson 4 finishers
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